11
2" MIN
SETBACK
  215
8"
  575
8"
  291
2"
  2311
16"
  811
16"
  2815
16"
  263
4"
8"  3
4"  3  46
  1
2113
16" MAX
OPENING
ALXE-56BFG-C SPEC SHEET
L
A
S
T
 S
A
V
E
D
 B
Y
:
 »
»
 J
o
rg
e
 «
«
 T
u
e
sd
a
y,
 M
a
rc
h
 2
2
,
2
0
1
6
 1
:3
5
:1
8
 P
M
JORGE PELAYO
COMMERCE, CA. 90040
DRAWING NO.:PROJECT TITLE:
DRAWING TITLE:
7039 EAST SLAUSON AVENUE
SUPERIOR EQUIPMENT SOLUTIONS DRAWN BY:
ALFRESCO GRILLS SHEET 1 OF 1EQUIPMENT   SOLUTIONS,   INC.  IS  PROHIBITED.
WITHOUT   WRITTEN    PERMISSION    FROM    SUPERIOR
INC.   ANY   REPRODUCTION  IN  PART  OR  AS  A WHOLE
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE
SOLE PROPERTY OF SUPERIOR EQUIPMENT SOLUTIONS
CREATED: Tuesday, March 22, 2016
  FROM  NON-COMBUSTIBLE MATERIALS
SPECIFICATIONS:
• BTUH = 147,000
• FUEL = NG@ 5 W.C. OR LP @ 10 W.C.
• ELECTRICAL POWER = 115 VAC / 1.44 A / 60 Hz.
• GAS CONNECTION = 1/2" NPT (NG) OR 3/8" ODF (LP)
• CART BODY MAY BE PLACED TO NO LESS THAN 3"
ALXE-56BFG SHOWN ON AL-56CD DELUXE CART
REFERENCE
(BY CUSTOMER)
SIDE SHELVES
FOLDABLE AND REMOVABLE
GAS TANK
SHOWN AS
GAS TANK SLIDING
SHELF INCLUDED
CORD
LOCATION
(ON BACK)
ELECTRICAL
PIPING LOCATION
FOR NG SYSTEMS
(ON BACK)
  56" BBQ ON CART ONLY
  36"
  64 8
  12"
" BBQ WITH SHELVES EXTENDED  16  801
" BBQ WITH SHELVES FOLDED
  12"
3
  511
8"